Position

Fire Chief

Fire Apparatus
Fire Apparatus
Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Strike Team/Temp
Strike Team/Temp
Strike Team/Temp
Strike Team/Temp
Strike Team/Temp
Strike Team/Temp
Strike Team/Temp

Other Positions Held City

Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa
Colusa

Colusa

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$151,653
$114,221
$92,699
$74,607
$74,023
$19,492
$11,384
$7,155
$4,332
$3,585
$3,300
$2,660

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,812
$29,159
$28,263
$20,634
$22,383
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



