Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Colusa	Fire	\$151,653	\$40,812
Fire Apparatus		Colusa	Fire	\$114,221	\$29,159
Fire Apparatus		Colusa	Fire	\$92,699	\$28,263
Fire Fighter		Colusa	Fire	\$74,607	\$20,634
Fire Fighter		Colusa	Fire	\$74,023	\$22,383
Strike Team/Temp		Colusa	Fire	\$19,492	\$0
Strike Team/Temp		Colusa	Fire	\$11,384	\$0
Strike Team/Temp		Colusa	Fire	\$7,155	\$0
Strike Team/Temp		Colusa	Fire	\$4,332	\$0
Strike Team/Temp		Colusa	Fire	\$3,585	\$0
Strike Team/Temp		Colusa	Fire	\$3,300	\$0
Strike Team/Temp		Colusa	Fire	\$2,660	\$0